Position

Supervising Elections Tech

Administrative Serv An-Admin

Senior Elections Technician

Elections Technician

Associate Admin Serv Analyst

Outreach Specialist |l

Elections Aide

Elections Aide

Elections Aide

Elections Aide

Elections Aide

Elections Aide

Systems Software Spec. |

Systems Software Spec. |

Elections Aide

Elections Aide

Elections Aide

Other Positions Held County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Department Total Wages

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

$68,306

$66,080

$39,869

$36,340

$24,564

$23,241

$21,924

$20,334

$20,031

$18,041

$17,002

$11,124

$9,702

$9,265

$9,015

$8,364

$7,517

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$11,455

$20,922

$26,260

$14,850

$0

$0

$4,353

$15,282

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Elections Aide

Elections Aide

Elections Aide

Elections Aide

Elections Aide

Elections Aide

Elections Aide

Elections Aide

Outreach Specialist |

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

County Clerk -
Elections

$6,305

$6,134

$5,871

$5,340

$5,338

$4,045

$3,943

$3,111

$2,600

$0

$1,173

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



