Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Elections Tech		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$68,306	\$11,455
Administrative Serv An-Admin		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$66,080	\$20,922
Senior Elections Technician		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$39,869	\$26,260
Elections Technician		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$36,340	\$14,850
Associate Admin Serv Analyst		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$24,564	\$0
Outreach Specialist II		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$23,241	\$0
Elections Aide		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$21,924	\$4,353
Elections Aide		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$20,334	\$15,282
Elections Aide		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$20,031	\$0
Elections Aide		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$18,041	\$0
Elections Aide		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$17,002	\$0
Elections Aide		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$11,124	\$0
Systems Software Spec. I		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$9,702	\$0
Systems Software Spec. I		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$9,265	\$0
Elections Aide		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$9,015	\$0
Elections Aide		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$8,364	\$0
Elections Aide		Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$7,517	\$0

Elections Aide	Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$6,305	\$0
Elections Aide	Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$6,134	\$1,173
Elections Aide	Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$5,871	\$0
Elections Aide	Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$5,340	\$0
Elections Aide	Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$5,338	\$0
Elections Aide	Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$4,045	\$0
Elections Aide	Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$3,943	\$0
Elections Aide	Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$3,111	\$0
Outreach Specialist I	Yolo County	County Clerk - Elections	\$2,600	\$0